T Boyer College

El of Music and Dance
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY

Wind Conducting & Teaching Workshop Schedule
June 24-28, 2024

Location: All sessions will be held in Presser Hall, Room ARCH 104. 2001 N. 13% Street. Utilize the 13" Street entrance.
You will need to show a photo ID and sign in with security to enter the building.

Monday, June 24
11:00-12:45

1:00
1:30
4:30
5:00

Tuesday, June 25
8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Wednesday, June 26

8:15
9:00

10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Thursday, June 27
8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Friday, June 28
8:15
9:00
12:00
12:30

Registration & Check-In (Presser Hall, 13t Street Entrance)
LUNCH (on own)

Welcome & Introductions

First Conducting Session (all participants)

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture with Dr. Dorsey: Topic TBD

Conducting Session

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture with Dr. Cornett: The Conductor’s Toolbox
Conducting Session

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture with Ms. Gammon: Developing the Critical Listener and Thinker in the Band
Rehearsal

Conducting Session (CHAMBER DAY)

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture with Ms. Gammon: The First Ten Minutes—Best Practices in Warm-ups
Conducting Session (CHAMBER DAY)

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A

DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture with Dr. Dorsey: Topic TBD
Conducting Session

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture: TBD

Conducting Session

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Final Conducting Session (all participants)

Closing bell - Recapping the issues of the week & final Q & A
LUNCH provided for all participants (optional)



