

Wind Conducting & Teaching Workshop Schedule June 24-28, 2024

Location: All sessions will be held in Presser Hall, Room ARCH 104. 2001 N. 13th Street. Utilize the 13th Street entrance. You will need to show a photo ID and sign in with security to enter the building.

You will need to show a photo ID and sign in with security to enter the building.		
Monday, June 24		
11:00-12:4	Registration & Check-In (Presser Hall, 13 th Street Entrance)	
	LUNCH (on own)	
1:00	Welcome & Introductions	
1:30	First Conducting Session (all participants)	
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A	
5:00	DINNER	
Tuesday, June 25		
8:15	Coffee & Pastries	
9:00	Morning lecture with Dr. Dorsey: <i>Topic TBD</i>	
10:00	Conducting Session	
12:00	LUNCH	
1:30	Afternoon lecture with Dr. Cornett: The Conductor's Toolbox	
2:30	Conducting Session	
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A	
5:00	DINNER	
Wednesday, June	<u>26</u>	
8:15	Coffee & Pastries	
9:00	Morning lecture with Ms. Gammon: Developing the Critical Listener and Thinker in the Band	
	Rehearsal	
10:00	Conducting Session (CHAMBER DAY)	
12:00	LUNCH	
1:30	Afternoon lecture with Ms. Gammon: The First Ten Minutes—Best Practices in Warm-ups	
2:30	Conducting Session (CHAMBER DAY)	
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A	
5:00	DINNER	
Thursday, June 27	<u>.</u>	
8:15	Coffee & Pastries	
9:00	Morning lecture with Dr. Dorsey: Topic TBD	
10:00	Conducting Session	
12:00	LUNCH	
1:30	Afternoon lecture: TBD	
2:30	Conducting Session	
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A	
5:00	DINNER	
Friday, June 28		

Friday, June 28

8:15	Coffee & Pastries
9:00	Final Conducting Session (all participants)
12:00	Closing bell - Recapping the issues of the week & final Q & A
12:30	LUNCH provided for all participants (optional)